CASENO

SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576

SPUD-1576

SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576
SPUD-1576

NAME 1

TIM JOHNSON, JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES

MUSTARD SEED DEV CORP

OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
82ND STREET DEVELOPMENT LLC

83RD STREET DEVELOPMENT LLC

9000 BROADWAY APARTMENTS LLC

9000 BROADWAY LLC C/O SAVAGE SAVAGE AND BROWN
9000 BROADWAY OWNERS ASSOCIATION LLC C/O AMERICAN
FIDELITY PROPERTY COMPANY

AG HALF RE HOLDINGS LLC

BNB CAMPUS REALTY LLC

CITY OF NICHOLS HILLS

DOLESE BROS CO

EAST WILSHIRE BLVD DEVELOPMENT LLC
HABAKKUK MEDICAL HOLDINGS LLC

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST #89

SCF RC FUNDING IV LLC

SKYLINE HOTEL LLC

TAG ONECORE RE HOLDINGS LLC

WILSHIRE DEVELOPMENT LLC

MAILINGADDRESS

1 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200
PO BOX 16457

PO BOX 36609

9000 CAMERON PARKWAY
9000 CAMERON PARKWAY
865 N COWAN AVE

PO BOX 22845

5100 N CLASSEN BLVD

12360 MARKET DR

4600 E 2ND ST

6407 AVONDALE DR

8300 N OKLAHOMA AVE

9211 LAKE HEFNER PARKWAY, Unit 110
131 NE 37TH ST

900 N KLEIN AVE

902 CARNEGIE CENTER BLVD, Unit 520
701 CEDAR LAKE BLVD, STE 410

12360 MARKET DR

PO BOX 18756

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
LEWISVILLE
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
NICHOLS HILLS
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
PRINCETON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
NJ

OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE

73104
73113
73136
73114
73114
75057
73125

73118

73114
73034
73116
73114
73120
73105
73106
08540
73114
73114
73154



